
'2022_11_19 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 76

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

02100956 RAAZ PETER (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
04218813 ZWISLER CHRISTOPHE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
07121128 RAAZ JULES (0710083/PETANQUE TOURNUSIENNE)

G - P

05800759 PACCAUD SEBASTIEN (0580010/PET CHATEAU CHINON)
02126052 HOPGOOD YLANE (0210412/AMICALE PETANQUE REMIGEOISE)
02119036 GERARD JEAN RAYMOND (0210406/LA BOULE MONTBARDOISE)

07112418 CARTIER GRÉGORY (0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE LAIZEENNE)
07100888 BARRAUD MATHIEU (0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE LAIZEENNE)
05800054 BAYOUT BENJAMIN (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)

P - G

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07108775 FAURE ROGER (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

00111896 BONNIN MAXIME (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00111522 FOREY ENZO (0011003/PETANQUE BURGIENNE)
00112683 PETIT LUCAS (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

G - P

97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907953 RELION CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

02100757 RONDEAU OLIVIER (0210315/LA BOULE SAVOUGEOISE)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904944 ANTAO ANTHONY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

03905289 PROST-BOUCLE ANTHONY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00103887 ASSUNCAO ROMÉO (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00110454 ASSUNCAO ANTHONY (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

P - G

02124849 CRETE KARL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126489 GARNIER STEPHANE (0210502/PETANQUE CLUB DE CLENAY)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02123271 CHEVALLIER QUENTIN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02511393 CARRERE PATRICK (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)

P - G

02125451 PELLETIER ARTHUR (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02100931 PRANOVI PIERRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02126215 GODEMET SÉBASTIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)

03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02123271 CHEVALLIER QUENTIN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
02501976 HONG CHAN (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
02511393 CARRERE PATRICK (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)

00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00103887 ASSUNCAO ROMÉO (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00110454 ASSUNCAO ANTHONY (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

P - G

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07108775 FAURE ROGER (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

G - P

03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

07112418 CARTIER GRÉGORY (0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE LAIZEENNE)
07100888 BARRAUD MATHIEU (0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE LAIZEENNE)
05800054 BAYOUT BENJAMIN (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)

P - G

02100757 RONDEAU OLIVIER (0210315/LA BOULE SAVOUGEOISE)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00103887 ASSUNCAO ROMÉO (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
00110454 ASSUNCAO ANTHONY (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)

G - P

03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07100934 DJEMAA AHMED (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07108775 FAURE ROGER (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

07112418 CARTIER GRÉGORY (0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE LAIZEENNE)
07100888 BARRAUD MATHIEU (0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE LAIZEENNE)
05800054 BAYOUT BENJAMIN (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)

P - G

Finale du Concours A

97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

07112418 CARTIER GRÉGORY (0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE LAIZEENNE)
07100888 BARRAUD MATHIEU (0710140/ETOILE PETANQUE LAIZEENNE)
05800054 BAYOUT BENJAMIN (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)

G - P



'2022_11_19 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 57

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03908604 GRIMAUT ALEXANDRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909022 SILVESTRE YOAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908626 VICHOT DAMIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03905844 MENETRIER GRÉGORY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908587 MENETRIER MATHÉO (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)
03908964 RUHEY ERIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

00112296 TANTON FRANCK (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00100548 BEREZIAT DAVID (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00109125 JACQUEMET THOMAS (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)

03907978 ZERBINI CAMILLE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03909082 GODARD CAROLE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)

G - P

07121412 MALATY ANTHONY (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)
07121980 BANSEPT HERVE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07121300 QUENOT DYLAN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

P - G

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03904392 MONNET ALEXANDRA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

02104250 MASSON ERIC (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02123017 PARETI PAOLO (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02119172 MECHAIN CEDRIC (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)

02511471 PICARD LUCAS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
02503640 VANBALEGHEM DAVID (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

P - G

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
06611904 PERONEILLE PASCAL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

G - P

02510732 PIGNERET VALÉRIE (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)
08909663 BERGERY CHRISTOPHE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02512079 HONG TOM (0250311/PETANQUE ORCHAMPS VENNES)

02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124604 GARNIRON JULIEN (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)

P - G

02125982 GUILLAUME DAVID (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02123331 KOHLER ALLAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

00112969 POHL GUILLAUME (0014003/A. PET. DE BELLIGNAT)
05801442 LOISEAU ROMAIN (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02511471 PICARD LUCAS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
02503640 VANBALEGHEM DAVID (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

00112296 TANTON FRANCK (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00100548 BEREZIAT DAVID (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
00109125 JACQUEMET THOMAS (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)

G - P

02125982 GUILLAUME DAVID (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02123331 KOHLER ALLAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

03908604 GRIMAUT ALEXANDRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909022 SILVESTRE YOAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908626 VICHOT DAMIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124604 GARNIRON JULIEN (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03904392 MONNET ALEXANDRA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

G - P

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
06611904 PERONEILLE PASCAL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02125982 GUILLAUME DAVID (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02121567 COQUIBUS CEDRIC (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02123331 KOHLER ALLAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
06611904 PERONEILLE PASCAL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124604 GARNIRON JULIEN (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)

02511471 PICARD LUCAS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
02503640 VANBALEGHEM DAVID (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
06611904 PERONEILLE PASCAL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

02125799 MONNIN CÉLIAN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02124604 GARNIRON JULIEN (0210500/JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)

G - P



'2022_11_19 Nbre d'équipe : 76

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02124507 LEMIRE JOHNNY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123946 VADOT CEDRIC (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02126674 DIEU FRÉDÉRIC (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)

 LAMBERT JEROME (SUISSE)
 VALLET MICKAEL (SUISSE)
 MOUREAUX THIERRY (SUISSE)

G - P

07008598 MILLER ALICE (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
07008595 VIRFEU FRANÇOIS (0700006/PETANQUE LURONNE)
07116993 DERIOT FLORIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

00113032 MOULIN DYLAN (0013022/NEUVILLE/AIN PETANQUE)
06923116 EMERY ROBIN (0691008/A  S  PETANQUE CALUIRE)
00113130 HAUSSEMONT JORDAN (0013009/PETANQUE CLUB LAGNIEU)

P - G

03909309 VICHOT RAFAEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
03908705 VALET RODOLPHE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

02104240 MAUVAIS CLAUDE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02122117 GILLOT BRUNO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02801589 PY BRUNO (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)

03909043 BELIN PATRICIA (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909183 ROYER GÉRARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909151 FISTEBERG NOLAN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02104240 MAUVAIS CLAUDE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02122117 GILLOT BRUNO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02801589 PY BRUNO (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)

03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

02124507 LEMIRE JOHNNY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123946 VADOT CEDRIC (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02126674 DIEU FRÉDÉRIC (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)

00113032 MOULIN DYLAN (0013022/NEUVILLE/AIN PETANQUE)
06923116 EMERY ROBIN (0691008/A  S  PETANQUE CALUIRE)
00113130 HAUSSEMONT JORDAN (0013009/PETANQUE CLUB LAGNIEU)

G - P

Finale du Concours C

03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03905367 PAPIN FRANCK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905823 BOURGEON DORIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

02124507 LEMIRE JOHNNY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123946 VADOT CEDRIC (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02126674 DIEU FRÉDÉRIC (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)

G - P


